ORDER OF SERVICE BOOKLETS OUR PACKAGES

A4/A3 prints with or without frames and Memorial Cards. All of our packages can be made bespoke, the coffin choices are a suggestion

Prices include colour photograph to front and back page, only.Please discuss your preferences with your funeral arranger.

standard artwork, scanning and proofing.

10 4 £63 Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements in person; attending to all legal and medical

3 £83 requirements;liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging a £1,850
funeral service for a time which doesn’t conflict with our existing arrangements.

20 4 £69
g . Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities. £620
30 4 £74 Viewing: Use of our Private Chapel and Viewing Facilities, with embalming at an additional cost £110
8 £98 Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers £680
40 4 £79 Limousine: Provision of one limousine, please advise if you require more £300
¢ - Coffin: Provision of veneered oak or mahogany coffin with silk effect lining and three pairs of handles £585
50 4 £86
8 £116 TRADITIONAL £3,680
60 4 £94

Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements in person; attending to all legal and medical
8 £129 requirements;liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging £1,850
a funeral service for a time which doesn’t conflict with our existing arrangements.

80 4 £108
8 £143 Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities. £620
100 4 £124 Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers £680
8 £169 Coffin: Provision of veneered elm or sapele coffin with silk effect lining and three pairs of handles £530
*SHERLOCK FUNERAL SERVICE *STONEMAN FUNERAL SERVICE
Order of Service Booklets Order of Service Booklets
300gsm coated card cover with 300gsm uncoated card cover with
170gsm coated paper insert 120gsm uncoated paper insert

STONEMAN GROUP - ORDER OF SERVICE BOOKLETS STONEMAN GROUP - OUR PACKAGES



ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Funeral Options

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Funeral time conflicting with our existing arrangements £200
Provision of each additional transfer of the deceased prior to the committal £200
Additional Time £200

CARE OF DECEASED

Use of Private Chapel and Viewing Facilities £110
Embalming £120
High Index Embalming Lasting Over Four Weeks £140
Embalming for Repatriation £170
Infectious Embalming (Covid, Sepsis, MRSA) £140
Highly Infectious Embalming (HIV, HEP B/C etc.) £290
Facial Presentation for Viewing without Embalming £50
Sanitisation £50
Pacemaker Removal (free of charge with Embalming) £60

OUT OF HOURS

Transfer of Care £175
Necessary Staff for a Committal Service £550
Necessary Staff for a Funeral and Committal Service £750
Ashes Interment £200
Funeral Arrangement (after 4:30pm Mon-Fri, after 1:00pm Saturday) £200

OUR FACILITIES

Use of Trellis House Chapel for a Funeral or Memorial Service (up to two hours) £300
Use of Doran Court Chapel and Lounge for a Funeral or Memorial Service (up to three hours)

) . g £400
including facilities for refreshments

Provision of Visual Tribute £40

Provision of Service Recording - video returned in 7-10 days via link, USB recording additional £10 £40+
Additional Hour £50

Ashes Interment in Doran Court Garden £175

STONEMAN GROUP - ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

CREMATED REMAINS

Arranging, attending and preparing an ashes interment £450
Oak or Mahogany, Single Ashes Casket, with engraved plate £105
Oak or Mahogany, Double Ashes Casket, with engraved plate(s) £165

BURIAL

Removal of lawn type memorial and refixing at a later date £550+
Removal of memorial with kerbing etc. and replacing at a later date £700+
Provision of Large Oak or Mahogany Temporary Marker Cross £105
Preparation of Grave £550+

OFFICIANT
Minister £234+
Celebrant £250+

VEHICLES
Limousine £300
Additional Mileage over 20 miles £1.50

OTHER HEARSES

We can offer a range of specialist hearses, such as horse-drawn carriages, motorbike hearses, Land Rovers and Hummers. Prices vary
depending on the route, so we request an individual estimate from the supplier for each funeral.If you choose an alternative vehicle and
do not require our hearse, the funeral staff fee will be reduced by £240.00.

Please ask your arranger for further guidance and to obtain a quote.

If you would like us to provide any additional services,
please advise your arranger and they will find a suitable supplier and provide you with a quote.

STONEMAN GROUP - ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST (CONTINUED)



VENEER

Elm Coffin

Sapele Coffin
Mahogany Coffin

Oak Coffin

Oak Coffin with Panels
Oak Casket

Sapele Casket

The Last Supper

SOLID

COFFINS AND CASKETS

£530 Brown Cardboard
£530 White Cardboard
£585 Bespoke Colour Cardboard
£585 Brochure Cardboard
£660 Bespoke Design Cardboard
£995 Glitter Cardboard
£1,025 Brochure MDF
£2,855 Bespoke MDF
Glitter MDF

Oak Coffin
Dark Oak Coffin
Solid Mahog Casket

Solid Oak Casket

AMERICAN CASKETS

Devotion
Rosalia
Centurion

Kennedy

£1,170 NATURAL COFFINS

£1,170 Bamboo Eco
£1,410 Bamboo Lattice
£2.,455 Pandanus

Recycled Cardboard

Recycled Cardboard - Floral

£2,855 Recycled Cardboard - Bespoke
£3,335 Untreated Pine

£3.,450 Wicker

£11,385 Cane

Banana Leaf

Seagrass

Willow Cromer

Willow Highstead

Willow Teardrop

Willow and Bulrush Teardrop

Somerset Willow

STONEMAN GROUP - COFFINS AND CASKETS

CARDBOARD & MDF COFFINS

£350
£400
£980
£980
£980
£1,250
£1,150
£1,355

£1,570

£565
£590
£835
£635
£760
£1,105
£865
£900
£900
£900
£900
£975
£995
£1,185
£1,185

£1,310

CREMATED REMAINS CONTAINERS

(TO MATCH COFFINS)

STANDARD CASKETS NATURAL

Single Wooden

Double Wooden

SCATTER TUBES
Plain Keepsake

Plain Small

Plain Medium

Plain Large

Brochure or Bespoke Image
Keepsake Glitter

Large Glitter

£105 Willow
£165 Painted Willow
English Willow
Painted English Willow
£15 English Willow Rainbow
£20 Double English Willow
£25 Painted Double English Willow
£30 Pandanus
£90+ Bamboo Single
£105 Bamboo Double
£125 Tributes Willow
Willow & Bulrush
Seagrass
Cane
Natural Woven Willow

Banana Leaf

Wicker

Painted Wicker

Loom

Coco Stick

Round Willow

Painted Round Willow
Rectangle Willow
Painted Rectangle Willow
Square Willow
Painted Square Willow

Double English Somerset Willow

STONEMAN GROUP - CREMATED REMAINS CONTAINERS (TO MATCH COFFINS)

£70

£100

£135

£150

£165

£230

£245

£70

£70

£115

£45

£75

£70

£70

£70

£70

£70

£95

£70

£70

£145

£145

£145

£145

£145

£145

£195



REDUCED RATE SERVICES

EARLY MORNING £3,125

Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements;
liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging an early morning £1,500
cremation service,on a date which doesn’t conflict with our existing arrangements

Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities £620
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers £680
Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles £325

DIRECT ATTENDED £2,120

Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements;
liaisingwith all third parties; and arranging an early morning cremation service, on a date which doesn’t £650
conflict with our existing arrangements

Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities £465
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers £680
Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles £325

STONEMAN GROUP - REDUCED RATE SERVICES

DIRECT CREMATION £1,200

Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements;
liaisingwith all third parties; and arranging an early morning cremation service, on a date which doesn’t
conflict with our existing arrangements

Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities
Funeral Staff: Providing a suitable vehicle and necessary bearers

Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles

STONEMAN GROUP - REDUCED RATE SERVICES (CONTINUED)

£450

£175

£250

£325





