Order of Service Booklets

A4/A3 prints with or without frames and Memorial Cards.

Prices include colour photograph to front and back page, standard artwork, scanning and proofing.

Quantity	Pages	Price
10	4	£63
	8	£83
20	4	£69
	8	£89
30	4	£74
	8	£98
40	4	£79
	8	£104
50	4	£86
	8	£116
60	4	£94
	8	£129
80	4	£108
	8	£143
100	4	£124
	8	£169

*SHERLOCK FUNERAL SERVICE Order of Service Booklets

300gsm coated card cover with 170gsm coated paper insert

*STONEMAN FUNERAL SERVICE Order of Service Booklets

300gsm uncoated card cover with 120gsm uncoated paper insert

OUR PACKAGES

All of our packages can be made bespoke, the coffin choices are a suggestion only.Please discuss your preferences with your funeral arranger.

Superior	£4,145
Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements in person; attending to all legal and medical requirements; liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging a funeral service for a time which doesn't conflict with our existing arrangements.	£1,850
Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities.	£620
Viewing: Use of our Private Chapel and Viewing Facilities, with embalming at an additional cost	£110
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers	£680
Limousine: Provision of one limousine, please advise if you require more	£300
Coffin: Provision of veneered oak or mahogany coffin with silk effect lining and three pairs of handles	£585

Traditional	£3,680
Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements in person; attending to all legal and medical requirements; liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging a funeral service for a time which doesn't conflict with our existing arrangements.	£1,850
Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities.	£620
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers	£680
Coffin: Provision of veneered elm or sapele coffin with silk effect lining and three pairs of handles	£530

Additional Options Price List

Funeral Options

Professional Services	
Funeral time conflicting with our existing arrangements	£200
Provision of each additional transfer of the deceased prior to the committal	£200
Additional Time	£200
Care of Deceased	
Use of Private Chapel and Viewing Facilities	£110
Embalming	£120
High Index Embalming Lasting Over Four Weeks	£140
Embalming for Repatriation	£170
Infectious Embalming (Covid, Sepsis, MRSA)	£140
Highly Infectious Embalming (HIV, HEP B/C etc.)	£290
Facial Presentation for Viewing without Embalming	£50
Sanitisation	£50
Pacemaker Removal (free of charge with Embalming)	£60
Out of Hours	
Transfer of Care	£175
Necessary Staff for a Committal Service	£550
Necessary Staff for a Funeral and Committal Service	£750
Ashes Interment	£200
Funeral Arrangement (after 4:30pm Mon-Fri, after 1:00pm Saturday)	£200
Our Facilities	
Use of Trellis House Chapel for a Funeral or Memorial Service (up to two hours)	£300
Use of Doran Court Chapel and Lounge for a Funeral or Memorial Service (up to three hours) including facilities for refreshments	£400
Provision of Visual Tribute	£40
Provision of Service Recording - video returned in 7-10 days via link, USB recording additional £10	£40+
Additional Hour	£50
Ashes Interment in Doran Court Garden	£175

Cremated Remains	
Arranging, attending and preparing an ashes interment	£450
Oak or Mahogany, Single Ashes Casket, with engraved plate	£105
Oak or Mahogany, Double Ashes Casket, with engraved plate(s)	£165
Burial	
Removal of lawn type memorial and refixing at a later date	£550+
Removal of memorial with kerbing etc. and replacing at a later date	£700+
Provision of Large Oak or Mahogany Temporary Marker Cross	£105
Preparation of Grave	£550+
Officiant	
Minister	£234+
Celebrant	£250+
Vehicles	
Limousine	£300

OTHER HEARSES

Additional Mileage over 20 miles

We can offer a range of specialist hearses, such as horse-drawn carriages, motorbike hearses, Land Rovers and Hummers. Prices vary depending on the route, so we request an individual estimate from the supplier for each funeral. If you choose an alternative vehicle and do not require our hearse, the funeral staff fee will be reduced by £240.00.

£1.50

Please ask your arranger for further guidance and to obtain a quote.



If you would like us to provide any additional services, please advise your arranger and they will find a suitable supplier and provide you with a quote.

Coffins and Caskets

Veneer	
Elm Coffin	£530
Sapele Coffin	£530
Mahogany Coffin	£585
Oak Coffin	£585
Oak Coffin with Panels	£660
Oak Casket	£995
Sapele Casket	£1,025
The Last Supper	£2,855

Solid	
Oak Coffin	£1,170
Dark Oak Coffin	£1,170
Solid Mahog Casket	£1,410
Solid Oak Casket	£2,455

American Caskets	
Devotion	£2,855
Rosalia	£3,335
Centurion	£3,450
Kennedy	£11,385

Cardboard & MDF Coffins	
Brown Cardboard	£350
White Cardboard	£400
Bespoke Colour Cardboard	£980
Brochure Cardboard	£980
Bespoke Design Cardboard	£980
Glitter Cardboard	£1,250
Brochure MDF	£1,150
Bespoke MDF	£1,355
Glitter MDF	£1,570

Natural Coffins	
Bamboo Eco	£565
Bamboo Lattice	£590
Pandanus	£835
Recycled Cardboard	£635
Recycled Cardboard - Floral	£760
Recycled Cardboard - Bespoke	£1,105
Untreated Pine	£865
Wicker	£900
Cane	£900
Banana Leaf	£900
Seagrass	£900
Willow Cromer	£975
Willow Highstead	£995
Willow Teardrop	£1,185
Willow and Bulrush Teardrop	£1,185
Somerset Willow	£1,310

Cremated Remains Containers

(TO MATCH COFFINS)

Standard Caskets	
Single Wooden	£105
Double Wooden	£165
Scatter Tubes	
Plain Keepsake	£15
Plain Small	£20
Plain Medium	£25
Plain Large	£30
Brochure or Bespoke Image	£90+
Keepsake Glitter	£105
Large Glitter	£125

Natural	
Willow	£70
Painted Willow	£100
English Willow	£135
Painted English Willow	£150
English Willow Rainbow	£165
Double English Willow	£230
Painted Double English Willow	£245
Pandanus	£70
Bamboo Single	£70
Bamboo Double	£115
Tributes Willow	£45
Willow & Bulrush	£75
Seagrass	£70
Cane	£70
Natural Woven Willow	£70
Banana Leaf	£70
Wicker	£70
Painted Wicker	£95
Loom	£70
Coco Stick	£70
Round Willow	£145
Painted Round Willow	£145
Rectangle Willow	£145
Painted Rectangle Willow	£145
Square Willow	£145
Painted Square Willow	£145
Double English Somerset Willow	£195

REDUCED RATE SERVICES

Early Morning	£3,125
Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements; liaising with all third parties; attendance of a funeral director at the service; and arranging an early morning cremation service, on a date which doesn't conflict with our existing arrangements	£1,500
Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities	£620
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers	£680
Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles	£325

Direct Attended	£2,120
Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements; liaising with all third parties; and arranging an early morning cremation service, on a date which doesn't conflict with our existing arrangements	£650
Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities	£465
Funeral Staff: Providing a hearse and necessary bearers	£680
Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles	£325

Direct Cremation	£1,200
Our Professional Services: Making funeral arrangements; attending to all legal and medical requirements; liaisingwith all third parties; and arranging an early morning cremation service, on a date which doesn't conflict with our existing arrangements	£450
Transfer of Care: Effecting the transfer of the deceased to our premises; and the provision of care and necessary facilities	£175
Funeral Staff: Providing a suitable vehicle and necessary bearers	£250
Coffin: Provision of basic, simulated oak coffin fitted with hygienic lining and two pairs of brass effect handles	£325

STONEMAN GROUP - REDUCED RATE SERVICES

STONEMAN GROUP - REDUCED RATE SERVICES (CONTINUED)